

**ABSTRACT OF BIDS (6-24-16)
 WORTHINGTON, MINNESOTA
 2016 BITUMINOUS OVERLAYS**

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		DUININCK, INC.		Southern Minnesota Construction	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
2021.501	Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$23,165.00	\$23,165.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$29,600.00	\$29,600.00
2104.501	Remove Block Manhole	LF	2.7	\$300.00	\$810.00	\$240.00	\$648.00	\$275.00	\$742.50
2104.501	Remove Curb and Gutter	LF	131.0	\$9.00	\$1,179.00	\$8.00	\$1,048.00	\$8.50	\$1,113.50
2104.503	Remove Concrete Driveway	SF	714.0	\$4.25	\$3,034.50	\$2.00	\$1,428.00	\$6.50	\$4,641.00
2104.503	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SF	1305.0	\$5.30	\$6,916.50	\$1.60	\$2,088.00	\$3.80	\$4,959.00
2104.505	Remove Concrete Pavement	SY	12.0	\$26.55	\$318.60	\$85.00	\$1,020.00	\$38.00	\$456.00
2104.505	Remove Concrete Pavement with Bituminous Overlay	SY	52.0	\$44.75	\$2,327.00	\$36.00	\$1,872.00	\$49.60	\$2,579.20
2104.511	Sawing Concrete Surfaces	LF	194.0	\$11.25	\$2,182.50	\$8.00	\$1,552.00	\$6.50	\$1,261.00
2104.513	Sawing Bit. Overlaid Concrete Pavement -5.5" min depth	LF	245.0	\$9.50	\$2,327.50	\$9.00	\$2,205.00	\$9.25	\$2,266.25
2231.501	Bituminous Patching Mixture (As Needed)	TON	13.0	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$325.00	\$4,225.00
2232.501	Mill Bituminous Surface to Controlled Depth - 1" to 3.5" (+/-) Depth	SY	2561.0	\$3.25	\$8,323.25	\$2.25	\$5,762.25	\$3.60	\$9,219.60
2232.501	Remove Bituminous Overlay to Underlying Conc - 1.75 " to 3.5" (+/-) Depth	SY	4128.0	\$4.90	\$20,227.20	\$2.25	\$9,288.00	\$3.50	\$14,448.00
2301.504	6" Concrete Pavement (Hi-Early)	SY	64.0	\$56.65	\$3,625.60	\$80.00	\$5,120.00	\$137.31	\$8,787.84
2301.541	Integrant Curb, Design B6	LF	172.0	\$18.00	\$3,096.00	\$11.00	\$1,892.00	\$25.04	\$4,306.88
2357.502	Bituminous Material for Tack Coat	GAL	2461.0	\$2.50	\$6,152.50	\$3.00	\$7,383.00	\$2.25	\$5,537.25
2360.501	Type SP 9.5 Wearing Course Mixture (2), (B)	TON	1299.0	\$85.00	\$110,415.00	\$87.00	\$113,013.00	\$90.60	\$117,689.40
2360.502	Type SP 9.5 Non Wearing Leveling Course Mixture (2), (B)	TON	300.0	\$85.00	\$25,500.00	\$87.00	\$26,100.00	\$115.00	\$34,500.00
2506.516	F & I No. 790-1 1/2" Cast Iron Adjusting Ring	EACH	4.0	\$420.00	\$1,680.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
2506.516	F & I Neenah R1955 -1 w/1979 3" Casting Assembly	EACH	1.0	\$1,885.00	\$1,885.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,662.96	\$2,662.96
2506.522	Adjust Frame & Ring Casting in Concrete	EACH	5.0	\$845.00	\$4,225.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$845.00	\$4,225.00
2506.602	Furnish & Install Short Cone Section 4010H Modified	EACH	1.0	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
2521.501	4" Concrete Walk for ADA Ramp	SF	1163.0	\$6.00	\$6,978.00	\$11.00	\$12,793.00	\$10.35	\$12,037.05
2531.501	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Design B624	LF	131.0	\$32.70	\$4,283.70	\$40.00	\$5,240.00	\$29.60	\$3,877.60
2531.507	6" Concrete Driveway	SY	79.0	\$49.35	\$3,898.65	\$75.00	\$5,925.00	\$89.55	\$7,074.45
2531.602	Truncated Dome Insert Plate (24" x30")	EACH	26.0	\$240.00	\$6,240.00	\$225.00	\$5,850.00	\$245.00	\$6,370.00
2563.601	Traffic Control Devices for Construction	LS	1.0	\$11,035.00	\$11,035.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,600.00	\$17,600.00
2563.601	Traffic Control Devices - Temporary Pedestrian Access Route	LS	1.0	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
2573.530	Storm Drain Inlet Protection	EACH	21.0	\$110.00	\$2,310.00	\$125.00	\$2,625.00	\$190.00	\$3,990.00
2574.525	Common Topsoil Borrow by CU YD "(As Needed)"	CY	6.0	\$57.25	\$343.50	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$165.00	\$990.00
2575.535	Water for BFM Turf Maintenance (As Directed)	M GAL	3.6	\$205.00	\$738.00	\$250.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$1,440.00
2575.604	Rapid Stabilization Method BFM	SY	221.0	\$12.00	\$2,652.00	\$12.00	\$2,652.00	\$6.00	\$1,326.00
2580.501	Temporary Lane Marking	LF	110.0	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$6.00	\$660.00	\$4.75	\$522.50
2582.502	Linear Markings 4" Width Paint Broken Line Yellow	LF	330.0	\$1.10	\$363.00	\$0.80	\$264.00	\$2.25	\$742.50
2582.502	Linear Markings 4" Width Paint Solid Line Yellow	LF	2126.0	\$0.60	\$1,275.60	\$0.80	\$1,700.80	\$1.00	\$2,126.00
				TOTAL	\$277,857.60		\$268,449.05		\$318,866.48